GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (February 6, 2021)

3F

%Lovely Instinct
After Sundown
Apache Kat
***Away From the Sun
Call the Man

***E| Comando
Emma'’s Dance
Exclusive Speaker
eKincaid Park
Klondike Creek
Lagatha

Lucky Lags
***Moon Ascending
Pequeno Monte
Point Hope (IRE)
Rally Cat

Real Trouble
Running Luck
Smiling Spirit

Strut to the Wire
Sunrise Journey
Thanks Maggio (ARG)
Tristram Speaker
Wahasha

4F

Afleeting Life
Autisms World
Blushing Bay
Cartoonist
***Chris Is Ready
Cinderellas Prince
Colavito
Concensus
Crazy About You
eDiamond Blitz
Eddie's Sister
Engram

Fabriana

Felony One
Friendly Outthedor
Gallant Warren
Gem State

Gettin Sideways
Glitter Lake
***Grandpa Jack
Harmon

I'm So Anna
Jeffnjohn'sthundr
Katzumoto

La Vikina

***| jam's Secret
Managingbrianna
Manila Mischief
Marilyn's Smile
Mia Solina
Missed the Boat

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:40.60 H
:38.60 H
:38.40 H
:37.40 H
:40.60 H
:38.80 H
:37.20 H
:38.20 H
:35.20 H
:37.80 H
:36.40 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:39.60 H
:38.40 H
:37.60 H
:38.80 H
:37.00 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:38.20 H
:37.20 H
:37.20 H

:51.40 H
:51.00 H
:50.80 H
:48.60 H
:50.80 H
:49.80 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:54.40 H
:47.60 H
:148.80 H
50,20 HG
:50.40 H
:53.00 H
:49.40 H
:49.40 H
:49.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:47.80 H
:49.40 H
:47.80 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
5140 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Mister McLean
More Power to Him
Mr. Pickles
Mybluebell (FR)
Nowhere Man

On Raglan Road
Passionate Reward
Premiere Lady
Raging Waters
Should Be lllegal
Side Effect (GB)
Sing in the Wind
**Smile for Ashley
Sooner Than Sooner
Spring to Summer
Synthetic Joe

T Bones Trick
Tanners Pride
That's My Story
Tim's Street Girl
Tom's Surprise
Totally Normal
Trina

Union Dance
Ventry

Wise River Ray
Zelaia

5F

Al Millon Bob
Ambitious Me
***Apache Pass
Arkadian Forest
***Ashley's Valentine
***Bjg Irish Eyes
Brock On By
**Brony Boy
Combat Zone
Corsican
Curbside Pickup
Darksaber

Darling Demon

Di Laurian
Don'tteasethetiger
Ecologist
***Edinburgh Express
Effective Union
***E| Centenario
Fire Diamonds
Forefathers Fury
Friday's At Shady
Fromajacktoaking
Garden in the Sky
Grinningeartoear
Harbor Kitty

eHey Wilmaaa

| Love Romance

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

:51.60 H
:48.60 H
:49.20 H
:50.40
:50.60
:50.80
:49.80
:48.80
:48.80
:49.60
:50.60
:51.40
:53.80
:50.20
:50.20
:50.40
:49.20
:47.80
:50.60
:48.40
:50.40
:51.40
:50.80
:48.00
:52.20
:48.00
:51.00
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1:03.20
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.40
1:02.60
1:02.80
1:038.20
1:02.40
1:04.40
1:00.80
1:03.60
1:00.80
1:02.60
1:02.40
1:01.00
1:04.40
1:02.80
1:03.80
1:01.40
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:04.40
1:02.40
1:03.80 H
1:02.60 H
1:01.00 H
1:00.20 H
1:01.40 H
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SF

Imperator
Implicitly

Indian Dancer
Island Life
[tainteasybeingray
J T's Creditcard
***Just Like Fred
Just Watch Me Now
Justalittleviolent
Kitty's Candy
Lemon Drop Tini
Lizzy's Inthegame
Lolo Paniolo
Luca's Ride
***Mischievous Curlin
Misty Cat

Never for Money
Nolongerahobby
Papaya

Party Spirit (GB)
Playing Through
Powerful Angrified
Quaze Viper
***Raiderette
Ready Say Go
Rock Slinger
***Rolinga
Running to Win
Sadie Bluegrass
Senorita Estrella
Spring Heat
Striking a Pose
Sweet River Baines
Tiger's Wish
***Tizapepper
Toni Two Pocket
Trouble N Paradise
Tura Lura

Two Punch Cat
Tzilacatzin

Way to Fire

6F

Big Wish

Born to Reign
Flicflac

Hal's Buddy
eJess Mo
Loafers Boy
Trash Talkin Cat

1:05.60
1:04.20
1:04.60
1:05.20
1:03.60
1:03.80
1:03.40
1:01.80
1:02.40
1:02.00
1:03.80
1:03.60
1:01.80
1:02.20
1:01.40
1:04.80
1:03.80
1:02.20
1:02.80
1:04.60
1:01.80
1:02.40
1:03.40
1:02.00
1:03.20
1:02.80
1:03.20
1:04.40
1:00.60
1:01.40
1:00.80
1:02.20
1:01.40
1:03.80
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:03.60
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:03.00
1:02.20

1:18.20
1:16.00
1:14.80
1:17.00
1:13.40
1:16.20
1:15.00

H
H
H
HG
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 24 :35.20 :40.60 :37.97
4 Furlongs 58 :47.60 :54.40 :49.95
5 Furlongs 69 1:00.20 1:05.60 1:.02.77
6 Furlongs 7 1:13.40 1:18.20 1:15.80



